
 

July Crop (In Million Kgs.)

2024(E) 2023 +/- 24 vs 23 2022 +/-24 vs 22 2024(E) 2023 +/- 24 vs 23 2022 +/-24 vs 22

During  July  January to  July

District / States
2024(E) 2023 +/- 24 vs 23 2022 +/-24 vs 22 2024(E) 2023 +/- 24 vs 23 2022 +/-24 vs 22

Assam Valley 73.41 87.41 -14.00 78.57 -5.16 250.77 283.92 -33.15 271.39 -20.62

Cachar 4.89 5.29 -0.40 4.94 -0.05 15.69 15.47 0.22 16.16 -0.47

Total Assam 78.30 92.70 -14.40 83.51 -5.21 266.46 299.39 -32.93 287.55 -21.09Total Assam 78.30 92.70 -14.40 83.51 -5.21 266.46 299.39 -32.93 287.55 -21.09

Dooars 23.01 29.80 -6.79 28.83 -5.82 84.22 107.58 -23.36 103.50 -19.28

Terai 17.68 22.14 -4.46 18.70 -1.02 63.03 78.79 -15.76 74.46 -11.43

Darjeeling 0.90 1.01 -0.11 1.04 -0.14 2.76 3.18 -0.42 3.77 -1.01Darjeeling 0.90 1.01 -0.11 1.04 -0.14 2.76 3.18 -0.42 3.77 -1.01

West Bengal Tot 41.59 52.95 -11.36 48.57 -6.98 150.01 189.55 -39.54 181.73 -31.72

Others 4.27 4.69 -0.42 3.69 0.58 13.65 15.16 -1.51 13.64 0.01

North India Tot 124.16 150.34 -26.18 135.77 -11.61 430.12 504.10 -73.98 482.92 -52.80124.16 150.34 -26.18 135.77 -11.61 430.12 504.10 -73.98 482.92 -52.80

Tamil Nadu 18.21 15.89 2.32 14.74 3.47 88.69 93.73 -5.04 95.79 -7.10

Kerala 4.24 4.98 -0.74 4.52 -0.28 31.50 37.56 -6.06 40.06 -8.56

Karnataka 0.23 0.32 -0.09 0.26 -0.03 2.52 3.26 -0.74 3.25 -0.73

22.68 21.19 1.49 19.52 3.16 122.71 134.55 -11.84 139.10 -16.39South India Tot 22.68 21.19 1.49 19.52 3.16 122.71 134.55 -11.84 139.10 -16.39

All India Total 146.84 171.53 -24.69 155.29 -8.45 552.83 638.65 -85.82 622.02 -69.19

(E) - Estimated , subject to revision

Source : Tea Board

From - Associated BrokersFrom - Associated Brokers


